:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10121065

Oct 07, 2024 04:57 (UTC)

In epoch 316,283 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 231257 - 0.019413328 ETH®
48.23 USD

2 231258 - 0.019393251 ETH®
48.19 USD

3 231259 - 0.065608738 ETH®
163.03 USD

4 231260 - 0.019390126 ETH®
48.18 USD

S 231261 - 0.019384412 ETH®
48.16 USD

6 231262 - 0.019401911 ETH®
48.21 USD

7 231263 - 0.019408885 ETH®
48.22 USD
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/10121065
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/316283
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/231257
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/231258
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/231259
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/231260
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/231261
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/231262
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/231263
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Validator Id

231264

231265

231266

231267

231268

231269

231270

231271

Validator Id

1106780

Amount

0.019381743
48.16 USD

0.019424491
48.26 USD

0.019379040
48.15 USD

0.019404804
48.21 USD

0.019422587
48.26 USD

0.019400926
48.20 USD

0.019417991
48.25 USD

0.019429218
48.27 USD

0.019424496
48.26 USD

Amount

+ 0.046234781

114.88 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/231264
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/231265
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/231266
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/231267
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/231268
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/231269
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/231270
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/231271
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/231272
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1106780

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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